
Quijotes dom 23/03/2014 22:59
Parciales - Larga Página 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

s sal Nombre Tiempo

D-12  (14) 3,0 km  80 m 12 C
1(102) 2(103) 3(111) 4(106) 5(113) 6(119) 7(114) 8(125) 9(121) 10(115) 11(124) 12(200)

F

1 400 Sanchez-Horneros Almendr, An 31:07 2:39 5:29 8:12 11:58 14:15 19:55 22:51 24:29 25:54 28:19 29:32 30:43
Toledo TOLEDO-O 2:39 2:50 2:43 3:46 2:17 5:40 2:56 1:38 1:25 2:25 1:13 1:11

31:07
0:24

2 146 Claramunt Moraga, Alicia 38:36 4:00 6:26 9:03 13:55 16:37 19:25 22:38 24:27 32:14 34:43 36:08 38:12
Valencia CORRECAMINOS 4:00 2:26 2:37 4:52 2:42 2:48 3:13 1:49 7:47 2:29 1:25 2:04

38:36
0:24

3 696 Alonso Ruiz, Diana 39:47 3:34 6:01 8:13 17:39 20:34 23:20 26:34 28:33 32:18 36:21 37:54 39:23
Madrid COLMENAR 3:34 2:27 2:12 9:26 2:55 2:46 3:14 1:59 3:45 4:03 1:33 1:29

39:47
0:24

4 149 Arnau Ochando, Sara 40:34 3:23 5:59 12:29 17:56 20:50 26:03 30:40 32:19 34:59 37:35 38:53 40:09
Valencia CORRECAMINOS 3:23 2:36 6:30 5:27 2:54 5:13 4:37 1:39 2:40 2:36 1:18 1:16

40:34
0:25

5 875 Alloza Tejero, Maria 41:38 9:22 12:32 15:31 20:11 23:48 27:13 30:51 33:15 35:17 38:36 39:51 41:17
SARRIOS ZARAGOZA SARRIOS 9:22 3:10 2:59 4:40 3:37 3:25 3:38 2:24 2:02 3:19 1:15 1:26

41:38
0:21

6 582 Rios Alonso, Teresa 41:56 3:09 5:38 11:01 17:23 21:41 24:53 28:37 31:06 33:25 37:30 39:53 41:33
Almería SURCO 3:09 2:29 5:23 6:22 4:18 3:12 3:44 2:29 2:19 4:05 2:23 1:40

41:56
0:23

7 388 Marquez Martin-Tesorero, Cristi 43:13 3:34 6:27 9:26 20:42 25:38 28:48 32:26 34:34 36:15 39:28 40:57 42:48
Toledo TOLEDO-O 3:34 2:53 2:59 11:16 4:56 3:10 3:38 2:08 1:41 3:13 1:29 1:51

43:13
0:25

8 437 Martínez Barceló, Marta 47:19 4:06 7:32 11:19 17:52 23:29 29:07 33:05 35:41 39:43 42:38 45:35 46:58
Murcia TOTANA-O 4:06 3:26 3:47 6:33 5:37 5:38 3:58 2:36 4:02 2:55 2:57 1:23

47:19
0:21

9 133 Carrera Cuenca, Valeria 54:02 6:56 10:19 13:58 21:12 25:32 28:58 34:13 37:46 41:53 48:04 50:40 53:32
Málaga COMA 6:56 3:23 3:39 7:14 4:20 3:26 5:15 3:33 4:07 6:11 2:36 2:52

54:02
0:30

10 919 Garcia Mejia, Laura 58:08 3:06 6:10 9:39 17:15 25:31 32:38 40:52 43:02 47:54 53:49 55:50 57:38
Toledo TOLEDO-O 3:06 3:04 3:29 7:36 8:16 7:07 8:14 2:10 4:52 5:55 2:01 1:48

58:08
0:30

11 764 Garrido Contreras, Ariadna 58:58 18:47 23:35 27:18 30:49 35:00 39:24 44:12 46:43 49:54 54:32 56:48 58:32
Madrid ALABARDA-O 18:47 4:48 3:43 3:31 4:11 4:24 4:48 2:31 3:11 4:38 2:16 1:44

58:58
0:26

12 780 Alonso Osuna, Loreto 1:10:11 7:41 12:36 16:16 21:10 26:45 33:22 38:42 41:28 59:48 1:05:48 1:07:46 1:09:42
Madrid O-GETAFE 7:41 4:55 3:40 4:54 5:35 6:37 5:20 2:46 18:20 6:00 1:58 1:56

1:10:11
0:29

13 667 Jaén Mesonero, Eva 1:51:54 53:31 57:10 1:01:19 1:16:42 1:23:21 1:30:37 1:36:08 1:39:07 1:42:16 1:47:00 1:49:10 1:51:28
Guadalajara C.O.GUADALAJARA 53:31 3:39 4:09 15:23 6:39 7:16 5:31 2:59 3:09 4:44 2:10 2:18

1:51:54
0:26

14 174 Puche Herrero, Paula 1:58:05 1:05:17 1:09:55 1:15:19 1:22:41 1:28:30 1:32:57 1:40:43 1:43:40 1:48:33 1:52:48 1:55:22 1:57:31
Albacete GODIH 1:05:17 4:38 5:24 7:22 5:49 4:27 7:46 2:57 4:53 4:15 2:34 2:09

1:58:05
0:34

D-14  (12) 3,2 km  80 m 13 C
1(101) 2(102) 3(103) 4(111) 5(106) 6(113) 7(119) 8(114) 9(118) 10(121) 11(117) 12(115)

13(200) F

1 386 González Peña, Nerea 29:08 1:37 4:29 6:12 8:31 12:07 14:38 17:14 20:02 21:51 23:07 24:46 26:27
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:37 2:52 1:43 2:19 3:36 2:31 2:36 2:48 1:49 1:16 1:39 1:41

28:45 29:08
2:18 0:23

2 394 Rodriguez Diaz, Ana 32:11 1:47 3:03 5:42 8:02 11:26 14:54 17:22 20:55 23:20 25:02 26:30 28:46
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:47 1:16 2:39 2:20 3:24 3:28 2:28 3:33 2:25 1:42 1:28 2:16

31:50 32:11
3:04 0:21

3 387 Marquez Martin-Tesorero, Raqu 37:39 1:43 3:56 5:42 7:42 16:49 19:20 21:49 24:37 29:40 31:25 33:01 34:45
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:43 2:13 1:46 2:00 9:07 2:31 2:29 2:48 5:03 1:45 1:36 1:44

37:14 37:39
2:29 0:25

4 289 Losada Moreno, Guadalupe 39:49 1:56 3:03 5:40 8:29 12:09 15:51 18:11 21:17 24:15 26:06 34:22 36:34
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO 1:56 1:07 2:37 2:49 3:40 3:42 2:20 3:06 2:58 1:51 8:16 2:12

39:24 39:49
2:50 0:25



Quijotes dom 23/03/2014 22:59
Parciales - Larga Página 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

s sal Nombre Tiempo

D-14  (12) 3,2 km  80 m 13 C (cont.)

1(101) 2(102) 3(103) 4(111) 5(106) 6(113) 7(119) 8(114) 9(118) 10(121) 11(117) 12(115)
13(200) F

5 256 Molina García-Pozuelo, Marta 43:33 1:53 3:02 6:10 10:32 16:32 20:16 27:54 30:47 33:36 35:08 36:22 39:21
Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 1:53 1:09 3:08 4:22 6:00 3:44 7:38 2:53 2:49 1:32 1:14 2:59

43:08 43:33
3:47 0:25

6 381 Soriano García, Lorena 46:46 1:56 3:14 9:10 12:46 16:30 20:45 23:43 27:40 37:54 39:33 40:58 43:05
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:56 1:18 5:56 3:36 3:44 4:15 2:58 3:57 10:14 1:39 1:25 2:07

46:25 46:46
3:20 0:21

7 356 Vidal Palacios, Sara 49:06 2:59 4:09 6:37 9:00 21:46 25:42 29:33 33:27 36:51 38:39 42:38 45:06
Alicante SANT JOAN 2:59 1:10 2:28 2:23 12:46 3:56 3:51 3:54 3:24 1:48 3:59 2:28

48:45 49:06
3:39 0:21

8 831 Serra Reyes, Alba 50:03 2:44 4:56 9:00 12:18 17:44 21:21 24:51 29:59 39:40 41:35 43:03 45:41
Valencia SIMEPIERDO 2:44 2:12 4:04 3:18 5:26 3:37 3:30 5:08 9:41 1:55 1:28 2:38

49:37 50:03
3:56 0:26

9 397 Basarán Van Ham, Kika 50:59 2:05 6:33 8:56 11:41 18:07 21:36 25:41 29:27 35:30 37:39 43:08 47:38
Toledo TOLEDO-O 2:05 4:28 2:23 2:45 6:26 3:29 4:05 3:46 6:03 2:09 5:29 4:30

50:32 50:59
2:54 0:27

10 109 Esteve Silvestre, Paula 52:03 2:10 3:40 7:23 11:58 19:34 24:10 27:51 32:30 36:00 41:44 44:09 47:16
Alicante COLIVENC 2:10 1:30 3:43 4:35 7:36 4:36 3:41 4:39 3:30 5:44 2:25 3:07

51:31 52:03
4:15 0:32

11 918 Garcia Mejia, Leire 1:04:42 2:02 3:27 7:34 11:18 16:04 21:43 28:19 33:38 37:19 54:43 57:58 1:00:51
Toledo TOLEDO-O 2:02 1:25 4:07 3:44 4:46 5:39 6:36 5:19 3:41 17:24 3:15 2:53

1:04:15 1:04:42
3:24 0:27

12 81 Muñoz Peñas, Fátima 1:21:55 2:25 20:58 22:45 26:14 36:02 44:16 48:05 51:39 54:06 1:05:45 1:16:24 1:18:45
Badajoz CODAN EXTREMADUR 2:25 18:33 1:47 3:29 9:48 8:14 3:49 3:34 2:27 11:39 10:39 2:21

1:21:33 1:21:55
2:48 0:22

D-16  (22) 4,7 km  100 m 12 C
1(69) 2(42) 3(45) 4(47) 5(50) 6(34) 7(60) 8(90) 9(88) 10(64) 11(66) 12(200)

F

1 114 García Bernabeu, Irene 51:40 2:38 9:19 13:18 21:48 22:48 25:11 28:45 33:06 34:59 40:36 49:05 51:17
Alicante COLIVENC 2:38 6:41 3:59 8:30 1:00 2:23 3:34 4:21 1:53 5:37 8:29 2:12

51:40
0:23

2 529 Martí Barclay, Elena 55:41 2:32 7:07 10:57 20:25 21:22 23:23 26:58 30:30 32:10 48:08 52:47 55:11
Cádiz FUNDI-O 2:32 4:35 3:50 9:28 0:57 2:01 3:35 3:32 1:40 15:58 4:39 2:24

55:41
0:30

3 796 López Ruiz, Ángeles 55:52 3:08 10:29 15:57 26:53 28:08 30:33 34:50 38:15 40:29 46:35 52:28 55:25
Cádiz O-SAN ROQUE 3:08 7:21 5:28 10:56 1:15 2:25 4:17 3:25 2:14 6:06 5:53 2:57

55:52
0:27

4 180 Picazo Huerta, Raquel 56:31 2:45 9:10 14:56 28:20 29:18 31:32 35:46 39:32 41:16 48:01 53:02 55:54
Albacete GODIH 2:45 6:25 5:46 13:24 0:58 2:14 4:14 3:46 1:44 6:45 5:01 2:52

56:31
0:37

5 368 Saz Segovia, Sara 58:28 3:55 9:26 13:35 22:18 23:06 25:03 28:34 33:58 35:46 50:36 55:40 58:03
Madrid SOTOBOSQUE 3:55 5:31 4:09 8:43 0:48 1:57 3:31 5:24 1:48 14:50 5:04 2:23

58:28
0:25

6 179 Gómez Nogueroles, Isabel 58:47 2:48 8:50 14:04 24:19 25:25 27:57 32:41 35:33 37:37 50:38 55:47 58:24
Albacete GODIH 2:48 6:02 5:14 10:15 1:06 2:32 4:44 2:52 2:04 13:01 5:09 2:37

58:47
0:23

7 111 Asensi Bodí, Mariola 1:00:05 2:17 9:14 16:58 27:49 28:55 31:27 35:50 42:18 45:47 52:12 57:32 59:42
Alicante COLIVENC 2:17 6:57 7:44 10:51 1:06 2:32 4:23 6:28 3:29 6:25 5:20 2:10

1:00:05
0:23

8 182 Descalzo Escribano, María 1:01:57 2:06 10:33 20:13 29:27 30:39 33:56 38:26 41:32 43:27 54:03 59:04 1:01:33
Albacete GODIH 2:06 8:27 9:40 9:14 1:12 3:17 4:30 3:06 1:55 10:36 5:01 2:29

1:01:57
0:24

9 106 Carrillo Bautista, Miriam 1:02:40 3:13 9:49 14:17 30:13 31:14 34:49 41:10 46:33 48:10 54:33 59:45 1:02:19
Alicante COLIVENC 3:13 6:36 4:28 15:56 1:01 3:35 6:21 5:23 1:37 6:23 5:12 2:34

1:02:40
0:21

10 92 Berenguer Sanchís, Raquel 1:03:13 2:41 13:54 18:00 28:52 30:16 33:11 38:05 43:01 45:22 53:32 59:25 1:02:46
Alicante COLIVENC 2:41 11:13 4:06 10:52 1:24 2:55 4:54 4:56 2:21 8:10 5:53 3:21

1:03:13
0:27



Quijotes dom 23/03/2014 22:59
Parciales - Larga Página 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

s sal Nombre Tiempo

D-16  (22) 4,7 km  100 m 12 C (cont.)

1(69) 2(42) 3(45) 4(47) 5(50) 6(34) 7(60) 8(90) 9(88) 10(64) 11(66) 12(200)
F

11 59 Illa Camps, Anna 1:04:16 2:20 7:11 13:20 32:05 33:05 37:31 41:14 43:49 46:07 53:30 1:01:14 1:03:50
Barcelona COC 2:20 4:51 6:09 18:45 1:00 4:26 3:43 2:35 2:18 7:23 7:44 2:36

1:04:16
0:26

12 181 Ortíz López, Raquel 1:06:08 2:53 10:56 16:45 29:27 31:33 34:21 41:05 43:41 46:47 52:56 1:03:18 1:05:41
Albacete GODIH 2:53 8:03 5:49 12:42 2:06 2:48 6:44 2:36 3:06 6:09 10:22 2:23

1:06:08
0:27

13 107 Lopez Guill, Marta 1:09:40 2:49 10:07 18:56 29:29 34:32 36:51 40:03 44:54 47:05 1:02:28 1:07:09 1:09:18
Alicante COLIVENC 2:49 7:18 8:49 10:33 5:03 2:19 3:12 4:51 2:11 15:23 4:41 2:09

1:09:40
0:22

14 41 Aguera Riquelme, María Dolore 1:10:35 3:36 14:33 20:01 39:57 41:07 43:42 48:27 51:24 53:17 1:01:16 1:07:35 1:10:11
Murcia ASON 3:36 10:57 5:28 19:56 1:10 2:35 4:45 2:57 1:53 7:59 6:19 2:36

1:10:35
0:24

15 700 Mardomingo Serrano, Paula 1:11:25 2:30 19:13 23:36 33:12 34:53 37:05 40:40 46:49 48:25 1:00:42 1:08:31 1:10:59
Madrid COLMENAR 2:30 16:43 4:23 9:36 1:41 2:12 3:35 6:09 1:36 12:17 7:49 2:28

1:11:25
0:26

16 616 Gómez Rodríguez, Claudia 1:16:14 4:19 18:40 29:37 44:00 45:04 49:29 53:11 55:48 58:05 1:05:29 1:13:18 1:15:49
Valladolid CDP-O 4:19 14:21 10:57 14:23 1:04 4:25 3:42 2:37 2:17 7:24 7:49 2:31

1:16:14
0:25

17 262 Samper Caba, Lucia 1:31:04 4:39 13:51 26:29 35:32 37:33 39:53 53:04 1:04:10 1:07:01 1:22:06 1:28:13 1:30:43
Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 4:39 9:12 12:38 9:03 2:01 2:20 13:11 11:06 2:51 15:05 6:07 2:30

1:31:04
0:21

18 273 Chaparro Jiménez, Noelia 1:35:45 2:58 11:13 19:55 31:57 33:16 36:47 41:17 55:12 58:24 1:24:08 1:31:48 1:35:18
Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 2:58 8:15 8:42 12:02 1:19 3:31 4:30 13:55 3:12 25:44 7:40 3:30

1:35:45
0:27

19 255 Molina García-Pozuelo, Celia 1:43:18 4:44 19:09 27:57 39:53 41:10 44:38 49:15 1:03:11 1:06:21 1:32:06 1:39:33 1:42:54
Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 4:44 14:25 8:48 11:56 1:17 3:28 4:37 13:56 3:10 25:45 7:27 3:21

1:43:18
0:24

699 Mardomingo Serrano, Ana  en tarj. 8:01 ----- 16:59 26:43 27:59 30:42 35:21 39:12 41:32 52:35 59:48 1:02:40
Madrid COLMENAR 8:01 8:58 9:44 1:16 2:43 4:39 3:51 2:20 11:03 7:13 2:52

1:03:02 11:45
0:22 *38

433 Navarro Moreno, Marta  en tarj. 2:55 10:16 30:28 45:33 46:58 50:36 59:42 1:04:00 1:06:46 ----- 1:28:27 1:32:41
Murcia TOTANA-O 2:55 7:21 20:12 15:05 1:25 3:38 9:06 4:18 2:46 21:41 4:14

1:33:12
0:31

546 Doblado Blanco, Paula andona 2:41 11:17 24:02 35:16 37:02 40:17 44:43 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:11:53
Sevilla POSEIDÓN 2:41 8:36 12:45 11:14 1:46 3:15 4:26 27:10

1:12:20
0:27

D-18A  (16) 5,8 km  135 m 14 C
1(71) 2(40) 3(43) 4(50) 5(52) 6(53) 7(78) 8(90) 9(84) 10(61) 11(87) 12(44)

13(31) 14(200) F

1 688 Prieto Del Campo, María 51:34 1:14 4:41 9:49 18:57 21:18 23:36 27:05 28:41 30:59 33:05 45:50 47:12
Madrid COLMENAR 1:14 3:27 5:08 9:08 2:21 2:18 3:29 1:36 2:18 2:06 12:45 1:22

49:30 51:11 51:34
2:18 1:41 0:23

2 527 Cornejo García, Marina 56:25 1:17 5:37 11:45 20:39 24:31 26:45 31:08 33:21 36:02 39:00 48:06 50:32
León E D ALCON 1:17 4:20 6:08 8:54 3:52 2:14 4:23 2:13 2:41 2:58 9:06 2:26

54:06 56:00 56:25
3:34 1:54 0:25

3 383 Teodosio Rodríguez, Alejandra 59:18 1:31 7:42 13:59 24:00 27:08 29:36 33:35 36:12 38:55 42:56 51:04 53:34
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:31 6:11 6:17 10:01 3:08 2:28 3:59 2:37 2:43 4:01 8:08 2:30

57:02 58:52 59:18
3:28 1:50 0:26

4 508 Soriano Ramal, María 59:57 1:24 4:49 13:15 20:30 23:33 26:48 31:46 33:15 37:03 39:26 52:59 54:56
Alicante VILLENA-O 1:24 3:25 8:26 7:15 3:03 3:15 4:58 1:29 3:48 2:23 13:33 1:57

58:04 59:37 59:57
3:08 1:33 0:20

5 138 Sevillano Diez Del Corra, Carm 1:03:38 1:35 6:30 15:13 25:34 29:40 32:57 36:13 38:03 41:00 44:24 54:00 56:48
Málaga COMA 1:35 4:55 8:43 10:21 4:06 3:17 3:16 1:50 2:57 3:24 9:36 2:48

1:00:40 1:03:12 1:03:38
3:52 2:32 0:26

6 137 Crespo González, Inmaculada 1:04:08 1:25 5:40 15:49 24:30 28:15 31:01 34:49 36:51 39:13 43:54 52:24 54:45
Málaga COMA 1:25 4:15 10:09 8:41 3:45 2:46 3:48 2:02 2:22 4:41 8:30 2:21

1:01:33 1:03:40 1:04:08
6:48 2:07 0:28



Quijotes dom 23/03/2014 22:59
Parciales - Larga Página 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

s sal Nombre Tiempo

D-18A  (16) 5,8 km  135 m 14 C (cont.)

1(71) 2(40) 3(43) 4(50) 5(52) 6(53) 7(78) 8(90) 9(84) 10(61) 11(87) 12(44)
13(31) 14(200) F

7 196 Saz Basanta, Lucia 1:07:07 1:30 9:01 19:16 29:40 33:48 36:28 40:05 41:57 45:09 48:20 58:01 1:00:44
Zaragoza IBÓN 1:30 7:31 10:15 10:24 4:08 2:40 3:37 1:52 3:12 3:11 9:41 2:43

1:04:34 1:06:45 1:07:07
3:50 2:11 0:22

8 594 Calvo Saez, Jimena 1:10:17 1:45 5:51 20:14 28:42 32:19 34:53 39:15 43:50 49:24 52:57 1:01:15 1:03:58
Asturias LA BRUJULA - JAIRE 1:45 4:06 14:23 8:28 3:37 2:34 4:22 4:35 5:34 3:33 8:18 2:43

1:08:10 1:09:54 1:10:17
4:12 1:44 0:23

9 434 Sánchez Bishop, Rosa 1:13:32 2:21 8:29 20:22 31:04 35:26 38:18 47:00 49:12 52:33 55:20 1:04:56 1:07:16
Murcia TOTANA-O 2:21 6:08 11:53 10:42 4:22 2:52 8:42 2:12 3:21 2:47 9:36 2:20

1:10:59 1:13:01 1:13:32
3:43 2:02 0:31

10 567 Gil Marcos, Maria 1:15:37 1:37 5:48 16:09 25:18 29:27 32:22 41:19 48:07 51:17 53:46 1:02:42 1:05:27
Burgos TJALVE 1:37 4:11 10:21 9:09 4:09 2:55 8:57 6:48 3:10 2:29 8:56 2:45

1:12:26 1:15:11 1:15:37
6:59 2:45 0:26

11 384 Teodosio Rodríguez, María 1:16:23 1:23 6:28 20:09 31:24 35:51 39:13 44:09 46:53 50:36 54:29 1:04:29 1:07:48
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:23 5:05 13:41 11:15 4:27 3:22 4:56 2:44 3:43 3:53 10:00 3:19

1:14:04 1:16:01 1:16:23
6:16 1:57 0:22

12 759 Rojas Jiménez, Elena 1:16:53 1:29 6:44 18:41 27:55 31:12 34:29 38:13 40:14 43:53 48:26 1:06:06 1:08:17
Madrid ALABARDA-O 1:29 5:15 11:57 9:14 3:17 3:17 3:44 2:01 3:39 4:33 17:40 2:11

1:14:30 1:16:23 1:16:53
6:13 1:53 0:30

13 118 Rico Magaña, Silvia 1:19:03 1:39 9:09 23:20 33:57 37:24 40:18 54:12 56:31 59:13 1:01:50 1:10:46 1:13:02
Alicante COLIVENC 1:39 7:30 14:11 10:37 3:27 2:54 13:54 2:19 2:42 2:37 8:56 2:16

1:16:27 1:18:40 1:19:03
3:25 2:13 0:23

14 49 Benítez Macias, Patricia 1:28:27 1:29 7:28 20:45 31:22 35:16 37:42 59:25 1:01:32 1:08:03 1:10:36 1:20:06 1:22:29
Ciudad Real O-CIUDAD REAL 1:29 5:59 13:17 10:37 3:54 2:26 21:43 2:07 6:31 2:33 9:30 2:23

1:25:58 1:28:01 1:28:27
3:29 2:03 0:26

15 44 Baus Samaranch, Laura 1:42:30 1:14 9:29 15:37 29:41 32:52 35:33 50:23 54:18 58:25 1:02:27 1:34:28 1:36:51
Barcelona BADALONA-O 1:14 8:15 6:08 14:04 3:11 2:41 14:50 3:55 4:07 4:02 32:01 2:23

1:40:04 1:42:08 1:42:30
3:13 2:04 0:22

16 614 Martín Pérez, Irene 1:43:09 1:30 14:03 29:02 44:53 50:10 54:13 1:01:38 1:03:33 1:07:06 1:10:50 1:22:49 1:25:58
Valladolid CDP-O 1:30 12:33 14:59 15:51 5:17 4:03 7:25 1:55 3:33 3:44 11:59 3:09

1:40:12 1:42:39 1:43:09 1:06:07
14:14 2:27 0:30 *60

D-20A  (15) 7,7 km  110 m 14 C
1(70) 2(37) 3(44) 4(48) 5(78) 6(79) 7(82) 8(58) 9(59) 10(84) 11(63) 12(65)

13(39) 14(200) F

1 550 Bores Escudero, Yara 58:59 1:23 4:49 8:37 15:01 22:16 31:44 34:10 37:27 38:49 44:39 47:47 53:21
Palencia ORCA 1:23 3:26 3:48 6:24 7:15 9:28 2:26 3:17 1:22 5:50 3:08 5:34

55:51 58:34 58:59
2:30 2:43 0:25

2 14 Coniel, Lise 1:04:00 1:40 6:18 10:19 17:45 22:51 33:35 36:39 40:17 41:52 47:11 51:10 57:29
Sevilla ADOL 1:40 4:38 4:01 7:26 5:06 10:44 3:04 3:38 1:35 5:19 3:59 6:19

1:00:36 1:03:36 1:04:00
3:07 3:00 0:24

3 60 Illa Camps, Maria 1:07:35 2:07 6:16 9:34 16:07 20:54 31:57 36:30 40:01 41:38 47:40 51:46 59:50
Barcelona COC 2:07 4:09 3:18 6:33 4:47 11:03 4:33 3:31 1:37 6:02 4:06 8:04

1:04:24 1:07:10 1:07:35
4:34 2:46 0:25

4 91 Berenguer Sanchís, Sofía 1:08:07 1:27 7:07 11:59 22:28 27:18 37:34 40:19 43:15 44:44 52:40 56:22 1:01:48
Alicante COLIVENC 1:27 5:40 4:52 10:29 4:50 10:16 2:45 2:56 1:29 7:56 3:42 5:26

1:04:41 1:07:39 1:08:07
2:53 2:58 0:28

5 268 Rodríguez Corrochano, María 1:10:32 1:30 5:20 9:05 17:37 22:40 33:39 37:00 42:27 44:26 51:30 56:41 1:03:05
Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 1:30 3:50 3:45 8:32 5:03 10:59 3:21 5:27 1:59 7:04 5:11 6:24

1:06:33 1:10:06 1:10:32 55:33
3:28 3:33 0:26 *88

6 380 Botica Artalejo, Elena 1:10:47 1:25 4:40 8:24 16:23 20:55 35:42 39:16 42:58 44:48 53:21 56:34 1:02:42
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:25 3:15 3:44 7:59 4:32 14:47 3:34 3:42 1:50 8:33 3:13 6:08

1:07:07 1:10:21 1:10:47
4:25 3:14 0:26

7 840 Chystyakova, Yevheniya 1:11:17 1:23 6:31 14:02 27:21 31:28 41:49 44:18 47:10 48:37 57:45 1:00:24 1:05:22
Madrid MAXIMUS 1:23 5:08 7:31 13:19 4:07 10:21 2:29 2:52 1:27 9:08 2:39 4:58

1:08:09 1:10:53 1:11:17
2:47 2:44 0:24

8 538 Guillen Escribà, Andrea 1:14:21 2:30 8:08 12:18 21:56 26:36 37:31 40:31 44:39 46:30 55:48 1:00:44 1:07:10
Girona GO-XTREM 2:30 5:38 4:10 9:38 4:40 10:55 3:00 4:08 1:51 9:18 4:56 6:26

1:10:35 1:13:59 1:14:21 59:31 59:47
3:25 3:24 0:22 *88 *88



Quijotes dom 23/03/2014 22:59
Parciales - Larga Página 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

s sal Nombre Tiempo

D-20A  (15) 7,7 km  110 m 14 C (cont.)

1(70) 2(37) 3(44) 4(48) 5(78) 6(79) 7(82) 8(58) 9(59) 10(84) 11(63) 12(65)
13(39) 14(200) F

9 377 Soriano García, Verónica 1:18:47 3:01 6:43 10:48 20:25 25:08 37:03 47:44 53:09 54:41 1:00:42 1:05:04 1:11:41
Toledo TOLEDO-O 3:01 3:42 4:05 9:37 4:43 11:55 10:41 5:25 1:32 6:01 4:22 6:37

1:15:22 1:18:21 1:18:47
3:41 2:59 0:26

10 506 Bañón Hernández, Pilar 1:21:37 1:40 6:17 11:00 22:31 29:25 43:16 46:44 51:36 53:54 1:01:33 1:05:50 1:13:21
Alicante VILLENA-O 1:40 4:37 4:43 11:31 6:54 13:51 3:28 4:52 2:18 7:39 4:17 7:31

1:17:08 1:21:09 1:21:37
3:47 4:01 0:28

11 102 Camarasa Pérez, Ana 1:24:38 1:36 5:35 9:44 18:28 24:18 36:45 45:21 49:05 52:52 1:06:49 1:10:44 1:18:09
Alicante COLIVENC 1:36 3:59 4:09 8:44 5:50 12:27 8:36 3:44 3:47 13:57 3:55 7:25

1:21:15 1:24:11 1:24:38
3:06 2:56 0:27

12 548 Valle Arenas, Marina 1:24:41 2:12 6:56 11:32 22:14 28:20 43:56 48:28 53:11 55:16 1:03:16 1:07:30 1:16:32
Sevilla POSEIDÓN 2:12 4:44 4:36 10:42 6:06 15:36 4:32 4:43 2:05 8:00 4:14 9:02

1:20:42 1:24:14 1:24:41
4:10 3:32 0:27

13 530 Marti Barclay, Victoria 1:25:43 1:36 6:41 11:45 22:21 29:07 44:04 47:39 52:29 54:49 1:02:51 1:07:36 1:15:46
Cádiz FUNDI-O 1:36 5:05 5:04 10:36 6:46 14:57 3:35 4:50 2:20 8:02 4:45 8:10

1:20:06 1:25:11 1:25:43
4:20 5:05 0:32

14 560 Antón Pérez, Nerea 1:34:23 2:17 13:50 17:20 26:46 37:20 53:15 57:28 1:01:59 1:03:50 1:14:46 1:18:43 1:27:16
Palencia ORCA 2:17 11:33 3:30 9:26 10:34 15:55 4:13 4:31 1:51 10:56 3:57 8:33

1:30:47 1:33:58 1:34:23
3:31 3:11 0:25

15 653 Martín Serrano, Jara 1:35:09 1:50 6:01 12:16 32:55 38:57 52:15 55:40 1:00:51 1:05:32 1:13:16 1:17:19 1:27:43
Toledo NAVALCAN-O 1:50 4:11 6:15 20:39 6:02 13:18 3:25 5:11 4:41 7:44 4:03 10:24

1:31:07 1:34:45 1:35:09
3:24 3:38 0:24

D-21A  (27) 5,8 km  135 m 14 C
1(71) 2(40) 3(43) 4(50) 5(52) 6(53) 7(78) 8(90) 9(84) 10(61) 11(87) 12(44)

13(31) 14(200) F

1 784 García Sánchez, Sandra 56:22 1:30 5:26 12:09 20:33 24:08 27:25 31:10 33:39 37:21 39:39 47:44 50:02
Madrid O-GETAFE 1:30 3:56 6:43 8:24 3:35 3:17 3:45 2:29 3:42 2:18 8:05 2:18

53:52 55:54 56:22
3:50 2:02 0:28

2 463 Pérez Fernández, Marta 59:51 1:25 5:25 11:55 19:44 22:45 25:35 29:02 31:04 33:41 36:19 52:04 54:31
Valladolid COV 1:25 4:00 6:30 7:49 3:01 2:50 3:27 2:02 2:37 2:38 15:45 2:27

57:33 59:28 59:51
3:02 1:55 0:23

3 74 Alonso Muñoz, Lidia 1:02:47 1:23 6:16 13:24 21:56 24:49 27:53 35:38 41:40 44:14 46:58 54:45 57:22
Badajoz CODAN EXTREMADUR 1:23 4:53 7:08 8:32 2:53 3:04 7:45 6:02 2:34 2:44 7:47 2:37

1:00:32 1:02:24 1:02:47
3:10 1:52 0:23

4 456 Pons Pérez, Amanda 1:03:05 1:37 5:58 12:56 21:26 25:14 28:14 32:18 37:12 41:31 44:16 53:20 56:26
Valladolid COV 1:37 4:21 6:58 8:30 3:48 3:00 4:04 4:54 4:19 2:45 9:04 3:06

1:00:36 1:02:39 1:03:05
4:10 2:03 0:26

5 478 Monasterio Ortega, Alicia 1:04:32 1:59 9:55 16:36 25:21 30:01 33:05 38:59 41:44 44:37 47:56 56:49 59:32
Granada VELETA 1:59 7:56 6:41 8:45 4:40 3:04 5:54 2:45 2:53 3:19 8:53 2:43

1:02:29 1:04:06 1:04:32
2:57 1:37 0:26

